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                 	AF Men's Signature Series Inox Sabre Lame
[42017]


	
		  	
				            	$209.00

            		
            	


               
AF's Signature Series Lame is made of a premium European Inox material. It is soft, light, and long lasting. Please note all lame sizes are in US Size.

          	Available Options:


	
	
		                
			        L/R Hand:

			        Left
Right


        
		        

	        


	
		                
			        Size:

			        32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50


        
		        

	        


			
	Do you need sizing help?
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					AF Black Basic HEMA Mask                    
                    

                    
                    	$80.00                    
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					AF HEMA Protective Helmet...                    
                    

                    
                    	$165.00                    
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					AF Basic HEMA Mask w/ Rem...                    
                    

                    
                    	$85.00                    
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					AF Flat Style Plastic Che...                    
                    

                    
                    	$31.00                    
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					AF HEMA Deluxe Leather He...                    
                    

                    
                    	$59.00                    
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					AF HEMA Deluxe Neck Prote...                    
                    

                    
                    	$55.00                    

                    
                


        
 
             
    

















	
    	
        [image: Absolute Force - - Boxing, Karate, Judo, Taekwondo, Wrestling]        

        
        		© 2024 AF INTERNATIONAL SPORTING GOODS INC.
	PRIVACY POLICY
	WEBSITE SECURITY
	WHOLESALE ACCOUNTS
	CONTACT US
	CUSTOMER SERVICE


        

        

        
        		
               Boxing
                              	Headgear
	Gloves & Handwraps
	Protective Gear
	Practice Targets and Punch Bags
	Outfits & Accessories


            
	
               Karate
                              	Karate Protective Equipment
	Karate Uniforms & Belts


            
	
               Sambo
                              

            
	
               Taekwondo
                              	Taekwondo Practice Target
	Taekwondo Protective Equipment
	Taekwondo Uniforms and Belts


            


        

        
        		
               Wrestling
                              	Wrestling Dummy
	Wrestling Outfits


            
	
               Fencing
                              	Fencing Accessories
	Fencing Bags
	Fencing Blade
	Fencing Lame
	Fencing Protective Gear
	Fencing Scoring Equipment
	Fencing Shoes & Socks


            
	
               Jiu-Jitsu & Judo
                              	Jiu-Jitsu Uniform
	Judo


            
	
               HEMA
                              	Other Products
	Protective Gear


            


        

        NJ/NYC Website Design By Creating Digital

    





 
 


    	{ X } Close
      Enter your email here to receive our newsletters and special offers!

        
        	
            
            
            	
                   	
                
            

        

    











